
 

Government of West Bengal 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 

Office of the Sub-Divisional Officer 

Right Bank Irrigation Sub-Division, Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman, 

Pin- 713423 Email:-rbisubdivision@rediffmail.com 
Office Land Line No-03451-253510 

Corrigendum No-2 in connection with N I Q No. 02/2019-20/SDO/RBI Sub-Division. 
 

This is to notify for general information and publicity to all concern that the “Last date of dropping 
and opening of quotation paper” has been changed due to unavoidable circumstances and revised 
dates are given below:- 

 
Revised Fixture 
 

1. Date of dropping of sealed Quotation: 15.05.2020 

upto 14.00 hrs, at the Office chamber of the 

undersigned 

 

      2. Date of opening of sealed Quotation : 15.05.2020 after      

14.00 hrs, at the Office chamber of the undersigned       

   

    

    

Sd/- 

Sub-Divisional Officer 

Right Bank Irrigation Sub-Division 

Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman. 

 
 

Memo.No :- 119/ (1/11) Date:- 15/04/2020 
 
 

Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to the :- 
 

1. Superintending Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle Kanainatsal, Purba Bardhaman. 
2. Executive Engineer, R.B.I. Division,Sonamukhi,Bankura. 
3. DVC Study Cell for uploading in Departmental website. 
4. District Information Officer, Purba Bardhaman. 
5. Office Notice Board, Right Bank Irrigation Sub-Division,Seharabazar,Purba Bardhman. 
6. Estimating Branch of RBI Division, Sonamukhi,Bankura. 
7. Divisional Accounts Officer of RBI Division,Sonamukhi,Bankura. 
8. Accounts Section of RBI. Division. 
9. Sub Division Officer, Seharabazar/ Indas / Sonamukhi Irrigation Sub-Division. 

 

Sd/- 

Sub-Divisional Officer 

Right Bank Irrigation Sub-Division 

Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman 

mailto:rbisubdivision@rediffmail.com

